
 

 

 

Christmas and New Year 2021/2022 

Delivery Schedule 

*Please place orders by 10.30 hrs* 

*Late orders will be moved to your next scheduled delivery day* 

 

Order Date Delivery Date 

Thurs 16 December Tues 21 December 

Fri 17 December Weds 22 December 
Mon 20 December Thurs 23 December 

Tues 21 December Fri 24 December 

Tues 21 December Weds 29 December 
Weds 22 December Thurs 30 December 

Thurs 23 December Fri 31 December 
Fri 24 December Tues 4 January 

Thurs 30 December Weds 5 January 

Fri 31 December Thurs 6 January 
Tues 4 January Fri 7 January 

                         Ireland Deliveries: order by 13/12 for delivery w/c 20/12 
                                order by 20/12 for delivery w/c 03/01 

 
Our office will be closed on 27 and 28 December 2021 and 3 January 2022. 

NB. delivery days above are listed as per Reed Boardall’s delivery schedule but may 
change due to the ongoing issues in the logistics industry. 

 
If you are unsure of your delivery days, please contact us: 

Tel: 01604 878 280     Fax: 01604 897 205     Email: orders@centralfoods.co.uk 

 
Operations Dept 
 

Wishing you a Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjAmefavYzQAhWDPxoKHdG8CcIQjRwIBw&url=https://www.pinterest.com/pin/512847476299900813/&bvm=bv.137132246,d.ZGg&psig=AFQjCNFlLIhySDcSTfOrAvTkayAf-BYaxw&ust=1478258565656741
tel:01604
mailto:orders@centralfoods.co.uk

